Kavomég - Helsinki

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Color

Frame color
material
Frame cover
Functions
Leg material
Spring block
Materiala kods
Manufacturer
SKU

158

96,5

104

48

54

Asphalt
Asphalt

Eco leather3
Kunstleder
verstellbar
Metall
Wellenfedern

Barry K6-033

Actona

K1060009

1.019,00 €




